THE 12TH INTERNATIONAL
CONVENTION OF ASIA SCHOLARS

KYOTO, JAPAN
Cratting a Global Future
KYOTO SEIKA UNIVERSITY

ADOPT A PANEL
We are looking for enthusiastic ICAS 12 participants who are interested in moderating one or more panel discussions. Please find a list of these Grouped Panels and Book & Dissertation
Carousels below.

Session moderators can be provided with a Certificate, which shows the moderator role, upon request.

The official 12-hour programme is scheduled according to Kyoto time between 01:00 PM - 01:00 AM (13.00-1.00)
from 24-28 August 2021.

Please note:
All session times are Kyoto, Japan (JST) timezone based.
Check carefully a timezone converter for the time/date at your location.
See for example https://www.worldtimebuddy.com/

The live one-hour panel and roundtable sessions during the conference dates are designed to focus on discussion.
Panel participants and audience can watch the pre-recorded presentations as of 10 August, during the live sessions and
after ICAS 12 until 15 October 2021.

The live sessions from 24-28 August will consist of short recaps of 3-5 minutes of each presentation,
which will be followed by a longer lively discussion, exchange, collaboration and Q&A.

Session Start Time  Session End Time  Session Start Time  Session End Time

Theme Session Name Date AM/PM AM/PM 24 Hour format 24 Hour format
Arts Art and Social Engagement | 25-08-21 10:45 PM 11:45PM 22:45 23:45
Arts Art and Social Engagement || 28-08-21 2:15PM 3:15PM 14:15 15:15
Arts Art in the Late-colonial Era 26-08-21 2:15PM 3:15PM 14:15 15:15
Arts Art Reappraisals 28-08-21 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 16:00 17:00
Society and Identity Art, Cultural Capital and Identity 25-08-21 2:15PM 3:15PM 14:15 15:15
Politics and International Relations ASEAN and Inter-Asian Relations 28-08-21 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 13:00 14:00
Philosophy, Religion and Beliefs Beliefs and Alternative Practices 26-08-21 12:00 AM 1:00 AM 00:00 01:00
Heritage and Culture Beliefs, Practices and Values | 27-08-21 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 21:00 22:00
Language and Literature Beliefs, Practices and Values Il 27-08-21 10:45 PM 11:45 PM 22:45 23:45
Society and Identity Borderlands, Indigenous Peoples and Mobility 26-08-21 10:45 PM 11:45 PM 22:45 23:45
Philosophy, Religion and Beliefs Buddhist Engagement 26-08-21 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 21:00 22:00
History Communism, Nationalism & Vietnamese History 28-08-21 12:00 AM 1:00 AM 00:00 01:00
History Conflict and Exclusion in the Post-colonial State 27-08-21 10:45 PM 11:45PM 22:45 23:45
Arts Corona Impacts on the Arts 28-08-21 5:15PM 6:15 PM 17:15 18:15
Society and Identity Cosmopolitan Vietnams 27-08-21 5:15PM 6:15 PM 17:15 18:15
Heritage and Culture Dance: Between Folklore and Spirituality 27-08-21 10:45 PM 11:45 PM 22:45 23:45
Media and the Digital Age Digital Life, Bias and Belonging 24-08-21 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 21:00 22:00
Economy, Development and Urbanization Economic Issues in Vietnam 28-08-21 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 16:00 17:00
Education and Knowledge Education Approaches in Vietnam 25-08-21 5:15PM 6:15 PM 17:15 18:15
Philosophy, Religion and Beliefs Encounters and Influences in Buddhism and Confucianism 28-08-21 2:15PM 3:15PM 14:15 15:15
Environment and Climate Change Environmental Concerns, Resource Management and International Co-operations IlI 25-08-21 5:15PM 6:15 PM 17:15 18:15
Economy, Development and Urbanization Facets of Vietnamese Economic Development 25-08-21 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 16:00 17:00
Language and Literature Fiction in Southeast Asia 27-08-21 2:15PM 3:15PM 14:15 15:15
Gender and Diversity Gender, Sexuality and the Politics of Belonging I 25-08-21 5:15PM 6:15 PM 17:15 18:15



Theme

Gender and Diversity

Economy, Development and Urbanization
Heritage and Culture

History

Economy, Development and Urbanization
Economy, Development and Urbanization
Society and Identity

Migration and Diasporas

Politics and International Relations
Gender and Diversity

Gender and Diversity

Gender and Diversity

Gender and Diversity

Migration and Diasporas

Migration and Diasporas

Migration and Diasporas

Arts

Education and Knowledge
Politics and International Relations

Society and Identity

Arts

Arts

Heritage and Culture
Philosophy, Religion and Beliefs
Philosophy, Religion and Beliefs
History

Language and Literature
Heritage and Culture

Heritage and Culture

Heritage and Culture

Arts

Arts

Society and Identity

Society and Identity

History

Society and Identity

History

Heritage and Culture

L5

Session Name

Gender, Violence, Social Movement and State Response Il
Glocalisation and Market Forces in Southeast Asia

Heritage and the Arts in Vietnam

India (De)constructed |

Infrastructure, Inequality and Social Resilience
Infrastructure, Inequality and Social Resilience in China
International Education in Vietnam/ASEAN

Labour Migration and Diasporic Narratives

Legal Issues in Vietnam/ASEAN

Lifestyles, Identity, Sub-cultures and the Media |

Lifestyles, Identity, Sub-cultures and the Media Il

Lifestyles, Identity, Sub-cultures and the Media Ill

Many Aspects of Gender

Migration and Identity in Vietnam/ASEAN

Migration, Transnationalism and Diaspora Formations: Central Asia
Migration, Transnationalism and Diaspora Formations: Japan
New Directions in Theatre, Opera and Puppetry

Perceptions and Challenges in Vietnamese Education
Politics and Diplomacy in Vietnam/ASEAN

Politics and Identities in Southeast Asia
Premodern Material Art

Reconceptualising Art

Re-imagining Nature and Environment in the Twentieth Century
Religions of Vietnam

Religious Dialogues Il

Russian Border Policies in East Asia

Textbooks and Curricula in Education

Textiles and Fashion in Local and Global Contexts |
Textiles and Fashion in Local and Global Contexts I
Texts, Temples and Rituals

The Aesthetics of Crafts in Everyday Life

The Attraction of Crafts

The Covid-19 Pandemic and its Political and Socio-economic Ramifications |

THE 12TH INTERNATIONAL
CONVENTION OF ASIA SCHOLARS

KYOTO, JAPAN
Cratting a Global Future
KYOTO SEIKA UNIVERSITY

The Covid-19 Pandemic and its Political and Socio-economic Ramifications Il

The End of Empire Internationalist and Federalist Movement in Asia
The Health of Vietnam
The Impact of Communism on China and the Philippines

The Influence of Heritage on Tourism

Date

25-08-21
27-08-21
27-08-21
27-08-21
27-08-21
25-08-21
25-08-21
25-08-21
26-08-21
27-08-21
27-08-21
27-08-21
26-08-21
27-08-21
25-08-21
26-08-21
27-08-21
27-08-21
26-08-21
26-08-21
27-08-21
25-08-21
24-08-21
25-08-21
24-08-21
26-08-21
28-08-21
26-08-21
27-08-21
25-08-21
24-08-21
25-08-21
26-08-21
26-08-21
27-08-21
28-08-21
24-08-21
25-08-21

Session Start Time
AM/PM
9:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:45 PM
1:00 PM
5:15PM
12:00 AM
4:00 PM
2:15PM
4:00 PM
5:15PM
7:45 PM
10:45 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 AM
9:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
5:15PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
2:15PM
10:45 PM
10:45 PM
4:00 PM
10:45 PM
12:00 AM
10:45 PM
10:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
9:00 PM
2:15PM
9:00 PM
1:00 PM

Session End Time
AM/PM
10:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:45PM
2:00 PM
6:15PM
1:00 AM
5:00 PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
8:45 PM
11:45PM
10:00 PM
1:00 AM
10:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
6:15 PM

10:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
3:15PM
11:45PM
11:45PM
5:00 PM
11:45PM
1:00 AM
11:45PM
11:45PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:15PM
10:00 PM
3:15PM
10:00 PM
2:00 PM

Session Start Time
24 Hour format
21:00

16:00
16:00
22:45
13:00
17:15
00:00
16:00
14:15
16:00
17:15
19:45
22:45
21:00
00:00
21:00
16:00
13:00
13:00
17:15
21:00
21:00
21:00
14:15
22:45
22:45
16:00
22:45
00:00
22:45
22:45
13:00
13:00
14:15
21:00
14:15
21:00
13:00

Session End Time
24 Hour format
22:00

17:00
17:00
23:45
14:00
18:15
01:00
17:00
15:15
17:00
18:15
20:45
23:45
22:00
01:00
22:00
17:00
14:00
14:00
18:15
22:00
22:00
22:00
15:15
23:45
23:45
17:00
23:45
01:00
23:45
23:45
14:00
14:00
15:15
22:00
15:15
22:00
14:00



Theme

Language and Literature

History

Arts

Arts

Society and Identity

Economy, Development and Urbanization
Economy, Development and Urbanization
Economy, Development and Urbanization
History

Society and Identity

History
Language and Literature

Session Name

The Languages and Identities of Global Vietnam

The Long History of the Vietnam War

The Many Aspects of Chinese Art

The Many Faces of Chinese Dynastic Art

The Pandemic and Human Security in Vietnam/ASEAN

Urban-Rural Dynamics and Social Transformation in India |
Urban-Rural Dynamics and Social Transformation in India Il
Urban-Rural Dynamics and Social Transformation in Southeast Asia
Vietnamese History Beyond Borders

Villages, Townships and Identities

War Time in Vietnam 1950 - 1990
Ways of Promoting the Accessibility of Languages

THE 12TH INTERNATIONAL
CONVENTION OF ASIA SCHOLARS

KYOTO, JAPAN
Cratting a Global Future
KYOTO SEIKA UNIVERSITY

Date

25-08-21
27-08-21
28-08-21
26-08-21
28-08-21
25-08-21
25-08-21
25-08-21
26-08-21
26-08-21
26-08-21
26-08-21

Session Start Time
AM/PM
1:00 PM

2:15PM
5:15PM
7:45 PM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
4:00 PM
5:15PM
4:00 PM
5:15PM
9:00 PM
7:45 PM

Session End Time
AM/PM
2:00 PM

3:15PM
6:15 PM
8:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:15PM
5:00 PM
6:15PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
10:00 PM
8:45 PM

Session Start Time
24 Hour format
13:00

14:15
17:15
19:45
13:00
14:15
16:00
17:15
16:00
17:15
21:00
19:45

Session End Time
24 Hour format
14:00

15:15
18:15
20:45
14:00
15:15
17:00
18:15
17:00
18:15
22:00
20:45



	Looking for Chairs

