

### ADOPT A PANEL

We are looking for enthusiastic ICAS 12 participants who are interested in moderating one or more panel discussions. Please find a list of these Grouped Panels and Book & Dissertation Carousels below.

### Session moderators can be provided with a Certificate, which shows the moderator role, upon request.

### The official 12-hour programme is scheduled according to Kyoto time between 01:00 PM - 01:00 AM (13.00-1.00) from 24-28 August 2021.

The live one-hour panel and roundtable sessions during the conference dates are designed to focus on discussion. Panel participants and audience can watch the pre-recorded presentations as of 10 August, during the live sessions and after ICAS 12 until 15 October 2021.

# Please note:

All session times are Kyoto, Japan (JST) timezone based. Check carefully a timezone converter for the time/date at your location. See for example https://www.worldtimebuddy.com/

## The live sessions from 24-28 August will consist of short recaps of 3-5 minutes of each presentation, which will be followed by a longer lively discussion, exchange, collaboration and Q&A.

Theme	Session Name	Date	Session Start Time AM/PM	Session End Time AM/PM	Session Start Time 24 Hour format	Session End Time 24 Hour format
Arts	Art and Social Engagement I	25-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
Arts	Art and Social Engagement II	28-08-21	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	14:15	15:15
Arts	Art in the Late-colonial Era	26-08-21	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	14:15	15:15
Arts	Art Reappraisals	28-08-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	16:00	17:00
Society and Identity	Art, Cultural Capital and Identity	25-08-21	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	14:15	15:15
Politics and International Relations	ASEAN and Inter-Asian Relations	28-08-21	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	13:00	14:00
Philosophy, Religion and Beliefs	Beliefs and Alternative Practices	26-08-21	12:00 AM	1:00 AM	00:00	01:00
Heritage and Culture	Beliefs, Practices and Values I	27-08-21	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	21:00	22:00
Language and Literature	Beliefs, Practices and Values II	27-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
Society and Identity	Borderlands, Indigenous Peoples and Mobility	26-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
Philosophy, Religion and Beliefs	Buddhist Engagement	26-08-21	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	21:00	22:00
History	Communism, Nationalism & Vietnamese History	28-08-21	12:00 AM	1:00 AM	00:00	01:00
History	Conflict and Exclusion in the Post-colonial State	27-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
Arts	Corona Impacts on the Arts	28-08-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	17:15	18:15
Society and Identity	Cosmopolitan Vietnams	27-08-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	17:15	18:15
Heritage and Culture	Dance: Between Folklore and Spirituality	27-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
Media and the Digital Age	Digital Life, Bias and Belonging	24-08-21	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	21:00	22:00
Economy, Development and Urbanization	Economic Issues in Vietnam	28-08-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	16:00	17:00
Education and Knowledge	Education Approaches in Vietnam	25-08-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	17:15	18:15
Philosophy, Religion and Beliefs	Encounters and Influences in Buddhism and Confucianism	28-08-21	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	14:15	15:15
Environment and Climate Change	Environmental Concerns, Resource Management and International Co-operations III	25-08-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	17:15	18:15
Economy, Development and Urbanization	Facets of Vietnamese Economic Development	25-08-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	16:00	17:00
Language and Literature	Fiction in Southeast Asia	27-08-21	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	14:15	15:15
Gender and Diversity	Gender, Sexuality and the Politics of Belonging II	25-08-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	17:15	18:15

° 12	THE 12TH INTERNATIONAL CONVENTION OF ASIA SCHOLARS KYOTO, JAPAN Crafting a Global Future KYOTO SEIKA UNIVERSITY
------	---

Theme	Session Name	Date		Session End Time	Session Start Time	Session End Time
		25.00.24	<b>AM/PM</b> 9:00 PM	<b>AM/PM</b> 10:00 PM	24 Hour format 21:00	24 Hour format 22:00
Gender and Diversity	Gender, Violence, Social Movement and State Response II	25-08-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	16:00	17:00
Economy, Development and Urbanization	Glocalisation and Market Forces in Southeast Asia	27-08-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	16:00	17:00
Heritage and Culture	Heritage and the Arts in Vietnam	27-08-21				
History	India (De)constructed I	27-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
Economy, Development and Urbanization	Infrastructure, Inequality and Social Resilience	27-08-21	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	13:00	14:00
Economy, Development and Urbanization	Infrastructure, Inequality and Social Resilience in China	25-08-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	17:15	18:15
Society and Identity	International Education in Vietnam/ASEAN	25-08-21	12:00 AM	1:00 AM	00:00	01:00
Migration and Diasporas	Labour Migration and Diasporic Narratives	25-08-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	16:00	17:00
Politics and International Relations	Legal Issues in Vietnam/ASEAN	26-08-21	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	14:15	15:15
Gender and Diversity	Lifestyles, Identity, Sub-cultures and the Media I	27-08-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	16:00	17:00
Gender and Diversity	Lifestyles, Identity, Sub-cultures and the Media II	27-08-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	17:15	18:15
Gender and Diversity	Lifestyles, Identity, Sub-cultures and the Media III	27-08-21	7:45 PM	8:45 PM	19:45	20:45
Gender and Diversity	Many Aspects of Gender	26-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
Migration and Diasporas	Migration and Identity in Vietnam/ASEAN	27-08-21	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	21:00	22:00
Migration and Diasporas	Migration, Transnationalism and Diaspora Formations: Central Asia	25-08-21	12:00 AM	1:00 AM	00:00	01:00
Migration and Diasporas	Migration, Transnationalism and Diaspora Formations: Japan	26-08-21	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	21:00	22:00
Arts	New Directions in Theatre, Opera and Puppetry	27-08-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	16:00	17:00
Education and Knowledge	Perceptions and Challenges in Vietnamese Education	27-08-21	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	13:00	14:00
Politics and International Relations	Politics and Diplomacy in Vietnam/ASEAN	26-08-21	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	13:00	14:00
Society and Identity	Politics and Identities in Southeast Asia	26-08-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	17:15	18:15
Arts	Premodern Material Art	27-08-21	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	21:00	22:00
Arts	Reconceptualising Art	25-08-21	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	21:00	22:00
Heritage and Culture	Re-imagining Nature and Environment in the Twentieth Century	24-08-21	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	21:00	22:00
Philosophy, Religion and Beliefs	Religions of Vietnam	25-08-21	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	14:15	15:15
Philosophy, Religion and Beliefs	Religious Dialogues II	24-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
History	Russian Border Policies in East Asia	26-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
Language and Literature	Textbooks and Curricula in Education	28-08-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	16:00	17:00
Heritage and Culture	Textiles and Fashion in Local and Global Contexts I	26-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
Heritage and Culture	Textiles and Fashion in Local and Global Contexts II	27-08-21	12:00 AM	1:00 AM	00:00	01:00
Heritage and Culture	Texts, Temples and Rituals	25-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
Arts	The Aesthetics of Crafts in Everyday Life	24-08-21	10:45 PM	11:45 PM	22:45	23:45
Arts	The Attraction of Crafts	25-08-21	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	13:00	14:00
Society and Identity	The Covid-19 Pandemic and its Political and Socio-economic Ramifications I	26-08-21	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	13:00	14:00
Society and Identity	The Covid-19 Pandemic and its Political and Socio-economic Ramifications II	26-08-21	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	14:15	15:15
History	The End of Empire Internationalist and Federalist Movement in Asia	27-08-21	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	21:00	22:00
Society and Identity	The Health of Vietnam	28-08-21	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	14:15	15:15
History	The Impact of Communism on China and the Philippines	24-08-21	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	21:00	22:00
Heritage and Culture	The Influence of Heritage on Tourism	25-08-21	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	13:00	14:00

THE IZTE IN TRENSITIONAL A S THE IZTE IN TRENSITIONAL THE IZTE IN TREN						
Theme	Session Name	Date	Session Start Time AM/PM	Session End Time AM/PM	Session Start Time 24 Hour format	Session End Time 24 Hour format
Language and Literature	The Languages and Identities of Global Vietnam	25-08-21	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	13:00	14:00
History	The Long History of the Vietnam War	27-08-21	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	14:15	15:15
Arts	The Many Aspects of Chinese Art	28-08-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	17:15	18:15
Arts	The Many Faces of Chinese Dynastic Art	26-08-21	7:45 PM	8:45 PM	19:45	20:45
Society and Identity	The Pandemic and Human Security in Vietnam/ASEAN	28-08-21	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	13:00	14:00
Economy, Development and Urbanization	Urban-Rural Dynamics and Social Transformation in India I	25-08-21	2:15 PM	3:15 PM	14:15	15:15
Economy, Development and Urbanization	Urban-Rural Dynamics and Social Transformation in India II	25-08-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	16:00	17:00
Economy, Development and Urbanization	Urban-Rural Dynamics and Social Transformation in Southeast Asia	25-08-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	17:15	18:15
History	Vietnamese History Beyond Borders	26-08-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	16:00	17:00
Society and Identity	Villages, Townships and Identities	26-08-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	17:15	18:15
History	War Time in Vietnam 1950 - 1990	26-08-21	9:00 PM	10:00 PM	21:00	22:00
Language and Literature	Ways of Promoting the Accessibility of Languages	26-08-21	7:45 PM	8:45 PM	19:45	20:45